
_̂

o

n¤

h

X

o

Robert Mueller
Municipal
Airport (Austin)

Amtrak
Station

(Austin)

Greyhound Bus
Station

(Austin)

Dillo
Transit Park-N-Ride
Facility (Austin)

Austin
Bergstrom
Intl Airport

Georgetown

TaylorLeander

Cedar
Park

Lago
Vista

Pflugerville

Lakeway

Kyle

Austin

Bergstrom Air
Force Base
(Closed)

³±29

³±45

³±21

³±21

³±195

³±169

³±130

³±29

³±360

³±343

³±1

³±1

³±275

³±111

³±71

³±71

³±71

³±71

³±45

³±620

³±1431

³±2222 ³±275

³±95

£¤290

£¤290

£¤290

£¤183

£¤290

£¤290

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

£¤79

£¤79

£¤79

£¤290

£¤290

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

Na
tio

nal
 Hi

ghw
ay 

Sys
tem

: A
ust

in, 
TX

 

I
FHWA:  May 09, 2019

0 2 4
Miles

0 4.5 9
Kilometers

U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

o

Airport
h Intercity Bus Terminal
í Ferry Terminal
" Truck/Pipeline Terminal
ò Multipurpose Passenger Facility

Î Port Terminal
Æò Truck/Rail Facility
n¤ AMTRAK Station
X Public Transit Station

Eisenhower Interstate System
Other NHS Routes
Non-Interstate STRAHNET Route 

Intermodal Connector
Intermodal/STRAHNET Connector
Unbuilt NHS Routes
MAP-21 Principal Arterials

Census Urbanized Areas

Department of Defense

Water

STRAHNET Connector


